The Airtec Diesel Particulate Monitor (DPM) from FLIR
displays elemental carbon levels in real-time, taking the
measurement out of the laboratory and placing it in the hands
of the mine operator/ventilation engineer. Sensitive, rugged
and easy-to-use, the Airtec monitor provides results that
are time-and-space-resolved. This capability enables rapid
modification of vehicle use, personnel placement and mine or
building ventilation. The monitor uses technology developed

System Weight 1.5 lbs (681 g)
Dimensions 4.75” (H) x 5.25” (W) x 2.5” (D) / 12.1 cm (H) x 13.3 cm (W) x 6.4 cm (D)
Ordering information
350-10595 Airtec Elemental Carbon Monitor
ATC-01-A Airtec Filter Cassette
ATC-02-B Airtec Prefilter Cartridge
ATC-03-KIT Airtec Filter/Prefilter Kit (3 Filter Cassettes and 1 Prefilter Cartridge)
ATC-04 Airtec Inlet Prefilter Assembly
ATC-03-KIT-1MO Airtec Consumable Kit* (1 Month Supply) - 30 Cassettes & 10 Cartridges
ATC-03-KIT-3MO Airtec Consumable Kit* (3 Month Supply) - 90 Cassettes & 30 Cartridges
A I R T E C  S O F T W A R E
Includes Airtec monitor, software, inlet prefilter assembly,
five filter cassettes, two prefilter cartridges, USB to mini-
USB PC cable, rechargeable battery with 9V/2A Universal